CAMPIONANDO

FILATTIERESE

FORTIS CAMAIORE

LIDO CAMAIORE

MIGLIARINO VECCHIANO

RICORTOLA

TORRELAGHESE

MONZONE

MONTI

GIORNATA n.23 del 04/03/2018

FIVIZZANESE

ATL. FORTE DEI MARMI 2015

VERSILIA

U. MONTIGNOSO

FILVILLA

ATLETICO CARRARA

CORSANICO

UNIONE QUIESA MASSACIUCC.

CAMPIONATO SECONDA CATEGORIA GIR. A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra
'E\m U. MONTIGNOSO 15 30 3
MIGLIARINO VECCHIANO 37 30 10
@ CORSANICO 42 30 11
&/ MONTI 45 30 14
‘;gj' FILVILLA 47 30 13
@ VERSILIA 11 30 1
‘;’ TORRELAGHESE 69 30 22
@ FIVIZZANESE 50 30 14
@ ATL. FORTE DEI MARMI 2015 59 30 17
FORTIS CAMAIORE 51 30 15
MONZONE 32 30 8
:;f;«/ FILATTIERESE 46 30 13
@ LIDO CAMAIORE 36 30 10
@ UNIONE QUIESA MASSACIUCC. 38 30 11
® ATLETICO CARRARA 54 30 16
@ RICORTOLA 35 30 9
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